Wall mount included
Epson EB-595Wi
Touch brilliance – the world’s first 3LCD, touch-enabled interactive projector
3 x Brighter Colours¹ and reliable performance – 3LCD, 3-Chip Technology.
Look for both high colour brightness and high white brightness
One measurement of brightness is not enough – Look for both colour
brightness and white brightness. The Epson EB-595Wi has:
 Colour Brightness: 3300 lumens²

 Energy-efficient 3LCD light engine, RoHS compliant,
 Recyclable product11
oRDERINg INFoRmATIoN
product Name
EB-595Wi: V11H599053
EB-595Wie V11H599153
Accessories
Genuine Epson lamp ELPLP80 V13H010L80
Replacement air filter ELPAF40 V13H134A40
Table projection mount ELPMB29 V12H516040
External speakers ELPSP02 V12H467053
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN unit ELPAP07 V12H418P13
Quick wireless USB key ELPAP09 V12H005M09
DC-06 USB visualiser V12H321003
DC-12 visualiser V12H594053
DC-20 visualiser V12H500053
Easy interactive pen A (orange) ELPPN04A V12H666010
Easy interactive pen B (blue) ELPPN04B V12H667010
Replacement pen tips ELPPS02 V12H668010
USB extension cable ELPKC31 V12H525001
Connection and control box ELPCB02 V12H614053
projection System  3LCD, 3-chip technology
projection method  Front/rear wall mount/table
Driving method Epson Poly-silicon TFT Active Matrix
pixel Number 1,024,000 dots (1280 x 800) x 3